1
EDI8F321024CA Rev. 0 7/98 ECO#10589
 EDI8F321024CA
1024Kx32 SRAM Module
Features
Pin Configurations and Block Diagram
1024Kx32 bit CMOS Static
Random Access Memory

EDI8G321024CA12MNC 12 176
EDI8G321024CA15MNC 15 176
Ordering Information
Note: To order gold SIMM option refer to "EDI8G321024CXXMNC"; to order tin
plated contacts option refer to "EDI8F321024CXXMNC".
Package Descriptions
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI8F321024CA12MMC 12 356
EDI8F321024CA15MMC 15 356
EDI8G321024CA12MMC 12 356
EDI8G321024CA15MMC 15 356
J2
J1
J4 R.#
P1.250